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Plz Mannschaft Erg

1 Durrweiler 378 357 372 349 376 1126

2 Villingendorf 348 373 355 359 382 1114

3 Winterlingen 368 365 247 370 290 1103

4 Trossingen 1 376 318 355 340 356 1087

5 Rottweil 290 352 359 375 322 1086

6 Ebingen 358 359 345 348 367 1084

7 Aichhalden 370 347 327 363 315 1080

8 Onstmettingen 1 362 352 362 326 347 1076

8 SP Hechingen 355 355 366 335 316 1076

10 Vöhringen 0 364 358 353 326 1075

Plz Mannschaft Erg

11 Bisingen 354 352 368 348 324 1074

12 Dunningen 358 356 358 316 350 1072

12 Owingen 361 355 356 348 344 1072

14 SG Hechingen 2 354 322 353 324 353 1060

15 Aistaig 379 0 323 0 357 1059

16 Onstmettingen 2 361 346 349 0 318 1056

17 SG Hechingen 1 324 358 371 287 0 1053

18 Aixheim 337 0 367 338 323 1042

19 Engstlatt 301 335 348 334 318 1017

20 Trossingen 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Plz Name Mannschaft 150s 20s Erg

1 Simon Wagner Villingendorf 189 193 382

2 Thomas Krensel Durrweiler 185 194 379

3 Klaus Dieter Ade Aistaig 188 191 379

4 Michael Arbogast Durrweiler 181 197 378

5 Helmut Laurösch Durrweiler 179 197 376

6 Nadja Bohnert Trossingen 1 185 191 376

7 Christian Kniep Rottweil 181 194 375

8 Simon Flaig Villingendorf 188 185 373

9 Holger Hinsche Durrweiler 183 189 372

10 Michael Soukop SG Hechingen 1 188 183 371

11 Stefan Broghammer Aichhalden 181 189 370

12 Johann Pfaff Winterlingen 183 187 370

13 Albert Dehner Bisingen 176 192 368

14 Stefan Faigle Winterlingen 184 184 368

15 Hanns Martin Strenger Ebingen 177 190 367

15 Kapustinski Eugen Aixheim 177 190 367

17 Peter Muschkowski SP Hechingen 178 188 366

18 Helmut Koch Winterlingen 177 188 365

19 Armin Blocher Vöhringen 175 189 364

20 Frank Mayer Aichhalden 174 189 363

21 Moritz Haasis Onstmettingen 1 176 186 362

22 Eberhard Hassis Onstmettingen 1 181 181 362

23 Marco Bogenschütz Owingen 174 187 361

24 Brigitte Wilke Onstmettingen 2 176 185 361

25 Johannes Jauch Rottweil 173 186 359

26 Christian Schertl Villingendorf 175 184 359

27 Daniel Hildt Ebingen 178 181 359

28 Christoph Bauer Villingendorf 167 191 358

29 Frank Bogenschütz Ebingen 168 190 358

30 Michael Matschegg Vöhringen 176 182 358

30 Klaus Schwaner SG Hechingen 1 176 182 358

32 Bernd Müller Dunningen 177 181 358

33 Rainer Jäckle Dunningen 182 176 358

34 Steffen Beck Durrweiler 166 191 357

35 Jörg Burger Aistaig 170 187 357

36 Peter Keller Dunningen 162 194 356

37 Karl Strebel Trossingen 1 172 184 356

38 Raffael Henne Owingen 181 175 356

Plz Name Mannschaft 150s 20s Erg

39 Stefan Siedle SP Hechingen 169 186 355

40 Alexander Jurk Trossingen 1 172 183 355

41 Tim Henne Owingen 173 182 355

41 Stefan Widmann SP Hechingen 173 182 355

43 Björn Mischke Villingendorf 180 175 355

44 Norbert Schenk Bisingen 167 187 354

45 Tim Haug SG Hechingen 2 172 182 354

46 Tobias Matheis SG Hechingen 2 163 190 353

47 Akif Tekin SG Hechingen 2 168 185 353

48 Steffen Stach Vöhringen 180 173 353

49 Max Haasis Onstmettingen 1 169 183 352

50 Jochen Straubinger Bisingen 174 178 352

51 Vaceslav
Gnewaschew

Rottweil 182 170 352

52 Michael Thieke Dunningen 178 172 350

53 Harald Boss Onstmettingen 2 172 177 349

54 Joachim Kopittke Durrweiler 175 174 349

55 Jörg Weller Bisingen 169 179 348

56 Robert Merz Engstlatt 171 177 348

57 Sebastian Eger Owingen 173 175 348

58 Herbert Dekold Villingendorf 175 173 348

59 Martin Neumann Ebingen 182 166 348

60 Helmut Wissmann Onstmettingen 1 171 176 347

61 Michael Bühler Aichhalden 179 168 347

62 Rainer Hodler Onstmettingen 2 173 173 346

63 Slobo Jankovic Ebingen 155 190 345

64 Sascha Trunte Owingen 174 170 344

65 Chris Rotner Trossingen 1 178 162 340

66 Foll Viktor Aixheim 179 159 338

67 Ped Alexander Aixheim 169 168 337

68 Christoph Hahn SP Hechingen 152 183 335

69 Wolfgang Hinzmann Engstlatt 162 173 335

70 Jürgen Schwanz Engstlatt 160 174 334

71 Massimo Politi Trossingen 1 160 171 331

72 Otto Herzog Aichhalden 170 157 327

73 Otto Hoppe Onstmettingen 1 156 170 326

74 Matthias Blocher Vöhringen 168 158 326

75 Marcus Lehrmann SG Hechingen 1 146 178 324

76 Ludwig Meng SG Hechingen 2 154 170 324
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Plz Name Mannschaft 150s 20s Erg

77 Alwin Rager Bisingen 176 148 324

78 Jürgen Oberdorf Aistaig 154 169 323

79 Steger Dirk Aixheim 169 154 323

80 Klaus Volk Rottweil 142 180 322

81 Bernd Geider SG Hechingen 2 158 164 322

82 Bernd Stank Engstlatt 151 167 318

83 Jurgen Hengstler Trossingen 1 161 157 318

84 Hans-Jürgen Überall Onstmettingen 2 168 150 318

85 Thomas Klaiber SP Hechingen 150 166 316

86 Andreas Straub Dunningen 156 160 316

87 Philipp Hehl Owingen 161 155 316

88 Ingo Weckerle Aichhalden 147 168 315

89 Pino Barbera Onstmettingen 1 154 160 314

90 Jörg Hechler Onstmettingen 2 159 154 313

91 Jessica Eger Owingen 160 146 306

92 Dennis Gförer Bisingen 140 165 305

93 Tilo Erler Engstlatt 131 170 301

94 Armin Stauss Winterlingen 132 158 290

95 Mike Bauer Rottweil 140 150 290

96 Christian Hauner SG Hechingen 1 123 164 287

97 Klaus Stuhrmann Onstmettingen 2 123 130 253

98 Elmar Locher Winterlingen 102 145 247
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Platz Mannschaft_Name WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 GesErg Durch.

1 Durrweiler 1121 1121 1115 1132 1126 0 5615 1123,00

2 Onstmettingen 1 1125 1114 1126 1118 1076 0 5559 1111,80

3 Villingendorf 1120 1096 1104 1114 1114 0 5548 1109,60

4 Ebingen 1086 1090 1100 1096 1084 0 5456 1091,20

5 Rottweil 1106 1062 1106 1086 1086 0 5446 1089,20

6 Owingen 1076 1093 1110 1083 1072 0 5434 1086,80

7 SP Hechingen 1072 1101 1074 1078 1076 0 5401 1080,20

8 Trossingen 1 1055 1076 1101 1077 1087 0 5396 1079,20

9 Aistaig 1101 1057 1086 1080 1059 0 5383 1076,60

10 Vöhringen 1043 1052 1083 1084 1075 0 5337 1067,40

11 Bisingen 1069 1054 1075 1056 1074 0 5328 1065,60

12 Winterlingen 1041 1032 1055 1057 1103 0 5288 1057,60

13 Dunningen 1049 1051 1040 1066 1072 0 5278 1055,60

14 Aixheim 1061 1069 1060 1037 1042 0 5269 1053,80

15 Onstmettingen 2 1057 1038 1075 1029 1056 0 5255 1051,00

16 SG Hechingen 1 1037 1060 989 1043 1053 0 5182 1036,40

17 Aichhalden 1049 1005 1029 1001 1080 0 5164 1032,80

18 SG Hechingen 2 1026 988 1001 1062 1060 0 5137 1027,40

19 Engstlatt 995 1008 996 962 1017 0 4978 995,60

20 Trossingen 2 949 1012 997 1044 0 0 4002 1000,50

Platz Name Durrweiler WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 GesErg Durch.

1 Thomas Krensel Durrweiler 381 384 375 379 379 0 1898 379,60

2 Simon Wagner Villingendorf 378 374 370 382 382 0 1886 377,20

3 Michael Arbogast Durrweiler 374 377 378 378 378 0 1885 377,00

4 Moritz Haasis Onstmettingen 1 380 377 378 377 362 0 1874 374,80

5 Helmut Laurösch Durrweiler 375 380 361 379 376 0 1871 374,20

6 Eberhard Hassis Onstmettingen 1 384 366 380 378 362 0 1870 374,00

7 Nadja Bohnert Trossingen 1 366 369 375 367 376 0 1853 370,60

8 Klaus Dieter Ade Aistaig 368 364 367 367 379 0 1845 369,00

9 Hanns Martin Strenger Ebingen 370 374 364 368 367 0 1843 368,60

10 Holger Hinsche Durrweiler 372 342 376 375 372 0 1837 367,40

11 Stefan Siedle SP Hechingen 359 383 362 367 355 0 1826 365,20

11 Björn Mischke Villingendorf 377 357 365 372 355 0 1826 365,20

13 Simon Flaig Villingendorf 365 365 360 360 373 0 1823 364,60

14 Peter Muschkowski SP Hechingen 366 363 363 364 366 0 1822 364,40

15 Jörg Burger Aistaig 369 355 372 367 357 0 1820 364,00

16 Christian Kniep Rottweil 371 353 363 357 375 0 1819 363,80

17 Sebastian Eger Owingen 366 360 371 370 348 0 1815 363,00

18 Frank Bogenschütz Ebingen 361 363 366 366 358 0 1814 362,80

19 Stefan Broghammer Aichhalden 363 365 364 346 370 0 1808 361,60

20 Raffael Henne Owingen 361 374 366 349 356 0 1806 361,20

21 Klaus Schwaner SG Hechingen 1 346 371 369 358 358 0 1802 360,40

22 Michael Matschegg Vöhringen 361 358 356 366 358 0 1799 359,80

23 Vaceslav Gnewaschew Rottweil 368 363 378 335 352 0 1796 359,20

23 Max Haasis Onstmettingen 1 361 371 353 359 352 0 1796 359,20

25 Daniel Hildt Ebingen 355 353 366 362 359 0 1795 359,00

26 Frank Mayer Aichhalden 350 361 363 352 363 0 1789 357,80

27 Tim Henne Owingen 348 346 373 364 355 0 1786 357,20

28 Jochen Straubinger Bisingen 363 350 366 353 352 0 1784 356,80
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Platz Name Rottweil WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 GesErg Durch.

29 Johannes Jauch Rottweil 357 341 365 360 359 0 1782 356,40

30 Bernd Müller Dunningen 353 356 349 362 358 0 1778 355,60

30 Herbert Dekold Villingendorf 360 354 369 347 348 0 1778 355,60

32 Peter Keller Dunningen 363 356 348 353 356 0 1776 355,20

33 Brigitte Wilke Onstmettingen 2 363 372 359 320 361 0 1775 355,00

34 Helmut Wissmann Onstmettingen 1 335 361 368 363 347 0 1774 354,80

35 Joachim Kopittke Durrweiler 363 364 351 344 349 0 1771 354,20

36 Johann Pfaff Winterlingen 336 355 348 361 370 0 1770 354,00

37 Christian Schertl Villingendorf 359 344 343 358 359 0 1763 352,60

37 Marco Bogenschütz Owingen 341 359 355 347 361 0 1763 352,60

39 Stefan Faigle Winterlingen 360 338 348 348 368 0 1762 352,40

40 Christoph Bauer Villingendorf 340 343 360 358 358 0 1759 351,80

41 Helmut Koch Winterlingen 345 339 359 348 365 0 1756 351,20

41 Jörg Weller Bisingen 360 351 356 341 348 0 1756 351,20

43 Karl Strebel Trossingen 1 350 352 342 353 356 0 1753 350,60

43 Stefan Widmann SP Hechingen 347 355 349 347 355 0 1753 350,60

45 Klaus Volk Rottweil 367 346 345 369 322 0 1749 349,80

46 Ped Alexander Aixheim 319 364 370 356 337 0 1746 349,20

47 Alexander Jurk Trossingen 1 322 355 349 357 355 0 1738 347,60

48 Norbert Schenk Bisingen 346 353 353 328 354 0 1734 346,80

49 Kapustinski Eugen Aixheim 357 310 356 343 367 0 1733 346,60

50 Harald Boss Onstmettingen 2 343 324 356 345 349 0 1717 343,40

51 Tobias Matheis SG Hechingen 2 349 335 321 358 353 0 1716 343,20

52 Jurgen Hengstler Trossingen 1 339 335 367 350 318 0 1709 341,80

52 Sascha Trunte Owingen 349 346 344 326 344 0 1709 341,80

54 Rainer Hodler Onstmettingen 2 351 342 360 309 346 0 1708 341,60

55 Rainer Jäckle Dunningen 329 332 334 351 358 0 1704 340,80

55 Tim Haug SG Hechingen 2 346 317 337 350 354 0 1704 340,80

57 Slobo Jankovic Ebingen 345 330 368 304 345 0 1692 338,40

57 Otto Hoppe Onstmettingen 1 315 358 361 332 326 0 1692 338,40

59 Chris Rotner Trossingen 1 324 336 359 331 340 0 1690 338,00

60 Robert Merz Engstlatt 337 342 343 316 348 0 1686 337,20

61 Michael Thieke Dunningen 316 327 343 345 350 0 1681 336,20

62 Albert Dehner Bisingen 320 312 317 362 368 0 1679 335,80

63 Pino Barbera Onstmettingen 1 336 343 346 336 314 0 1675 335,00

64 Jürgen Oberdorf Aistaig 331 338 333 334 323 0 1659 331,80

65 Andreas Straub Dunningen 333 339 339 327 316 0 1654 330,80

66 Wolfgang Hinzmann Engstlatt 347 323 307 331 335 0 1643 328,60

66 Akif Tekin SG Hechingen 2 313 321 302 354 353 0 1643 328,60

68 Foll Viktor Aixheim 327 305 322 338 338 0 1630 326,00

69 Bernd Stank Engstlatt 311 337 346 315 318 0 1627 325,40

70 Marcus Lehrmann SG Hechingen 1 317 324 335 324 324 0 1624 324,80

71 Massimo Politi Trossingen 1 316 335 341 297 331 0 1620 324,00

72 Hans-Jürgen Überall Onstmettingen 2 309 318 323 333 318 0 1601 320,20

73 Ludwig Meng SG Hechingen 2 315 305 343 309 324 0 1596 319,20

74 Philipp Hehl Owingen 277 320 310 315 316 0 1538 307,60

75 Jürgen Schwanz Engstlatt 247 329 304 313 334 0 1527 305,40

76 Otto Herzog Aichhalden 336 279 302 278 327 0 1522 304,40

77 Michael Soukop SG Hechingen 1 374 365 0 361 371 0 1471 367,75

78 Tilo Erler Engstlatt 308 291 269 277 301 0 1446 289,20

79 Armin Blocher Vöhringen 357 0 360 362 364 0 1443 360,75

80 Steffen Stach Vöhringen 0 358 367 356 353 0 1434 358,50
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Platz Name Durrweiler WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 GesErg Durch.

81 Steffen Beck Durrweiler 354 348 361 0 357 0 1420 355,00

82 Dennis Gförer Bisingen 199 279 299 315 305 0 1397 279,40

83 Armin Stauss Winterlingen 251 276 259 315 290 0 1391 278,20

84 Christian Hauner SG Hechingen 1 245 252 285 299 287 0 1368 273,60

85 Römer Dieter Trossingen 2 332 342 331 362 0 0 1367 341,75

86 Jung Mark Trossingen 2 324 344 341 346 0 0 1355 338,75

87 Horst Lassel Onstmettingen 2 336 301 342 351 0 0 1330 332,50

88 Matthias Blocher Vöhringen 325 336 0 330 326 0 1317 329,25

89 Mike Bauer Rottweil 230 240 290 266 290 0 1316 263,20

90 Bernd Geider SG Hechingen 2 331 332 320 0 322 0 1305 326,25

91 Alwin Rager Bisingen 0 342 320 318 324 0 1304 326,00

92 Junqueira Luis Miguel Trossingen 2 293 326 325 336 0 0 1280 320,00

93 Jessica Eger Owingen 329 0 313 318 306 0 1266 316,50

94 Michael Bühler Aichhalden 323 0 299 241 347 0 1210 302,50

95 Thomas Klaiber SP Hechingen 315 293 0 284 316 0 1208 302,00

96 Klaus Stuhrmann Onstmettingen 2 282 312 286 0 253 0 1133 283,25

97 Rudi Klaiber Aistaig 364 0 347 346 0 0 1057 352,33

98 Koch Heinz Aixheim 355 346 334 0 0 0 1035 345,00

99 Steger Dirk Aixheim 349 359 0 0 323 0 1031 343,67

100 Christoph Hahn SP Hechingen 308 0 327 0 335 0 970 323,33

100 Elmar Locher Winterlingen 215 0 220 288 247 0 970 242,50

102 Jörg Hechler Onstmettingen 2 0 336 0 302 313 0 951 317,00

103 Daniel Meyer Aistaig 314 330 305 0 0 0 949 316,33

104 Steffen Eggert SG Hechingen 1 289 304 0 321 0 0 914 304,67

105 Stefan Luck SP Hechingen 283 312 0 209 0 0 804 268,00

106 Martin Neumann Ebingen 0 0 0 352 348 0 700 350,00

107 Gerhard Lörch Engstlatt 331 343 0 0 0 0 674 337,00

108 Leo Bartle Rottweil 311 320 0 0 0 0 631 315,50

109 Ingo Weckerle Aichhalden 0 0 0 303 315 0 618 309,00

110 Andreas Liener Bisingen 0 0 0 309 0 0 309 309,00


